
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
00 
23s 
140 
4CT 
95J 
12 
05 
59CT 
27 
24 
68 
399 
94 
99 
2 
09 
76 
42 
22 
165 

Name 
Isaac Bevin 
Shaun Buffington (CT) 
Jordan O'Brien (ME) 
Reese Bogue (CT) 
Jack Walker (NH) 
PJ Evans (CT) 
Darren Gallant (NH) 
Ryan Griffin (CT) 
Nicholaus Bulkeley (MA) 
Chris Hines (RI) 
Michael Hines (MA) 
Bob Weymouth (ME) 
Leslie Keyser (NH) 
Mike Tinker 
Herve Thibodeau (ME) 
Tom Searles (MA) 
Russ Godbout (ME) 
Sam Espey (NH) 
Max Berry (MA) 
Ron Horton (VT) 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Yarmouth 
Groton 
Bow 
Uncasville 
Hampton 
Griswold 
Cherry Valley 
Providence 
Norwell 
Topsham 
Northfield 
Northfield 
Saco 
Upton 
Mt Vernon 
Dover 
Harvard 
Jay 

Club Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Diff 

6.152 
6.587 
10.743 
11.101 
11.264 
17.862 
28.407 
28.638 
29.295 
40.730 
41.037 
1:17.013 
1:22.809 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:20.315 
1:20.076 
1:20.426 
1:20.962 
1:21.249 
1:21.275 
1:20.700 
1:22.812 
1:22.325 
1:22.649 
1:23.794 
1:24.195 
1:25.256 
1:27.012 
1:26.271 
1:26.653 
1:29.536 
1:30.455 
1:31.792 
1:35.744 

In Lap 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 

10 
3 
4 
9 

12 
4 
9 
7 
5 

11 
7 
7 
7 
5 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/9/2021 1:16:10 PM 

Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chris Daignault - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

6.152 

Avg. Speed 

70.769 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.076 

Best Speed 

71.932 

Best Lap by 

23s - Shaun Buffington (CT) 

 

Legends Road Course 

Legends 

Sat Feature #2 PM 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:09:40 

NHMS 1.600 miles 

5/8/2021 17:06 

 Granite State Legend Cars
Road Course Series


